Prices Effective 1/1/11 -- Subject To Change Without Notice
OVENS
Prices for our most commonly ordered ovens and accessories.
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER List Price
Tandoor Ovens
Gas-Fired Tandoors
35" Round Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-35-RND 23,184.00$
35" x 35" Square Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-35-SQR 21,496.00$
35" Barrel-shaped Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-35-BRL 32,266.67$
31" Round Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-31-RND 21,770.67$
31" x 31" Square Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-31-SQR 19,941.33$
31" Barrel-shaped Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-31-BRL 30,933.33$
Solid Fuel Tandoors
35" Round Solid Fuel Tandoor WS-SFT-35-RND 20,677.33$
35" x 35" Square Solid Fuel Tandoor WS-SFT-35-SQR 18,989.33$
35" Barrel-shaped Solid Fuel Tandoor WS-SFT-35-BRL 29,760.00$
31" Round Solid Fuel Tandoor WS-SFT-31-RND 19,264.00$
31" x 31" Square Solid Fuel Tandoor WS-SFT-31-SQR 17,434.67$
31" Barrel-shaped Solid Fuel Tandoor WS-SFT-31-BRL 28,426.67$
Tandoor Tool -- Skewer (Seekh) WS-TL-SK 69.33$
Tandoor Tool -- Bread Hook WS-TL-SK-HOOK 138.67$
Tandoor Tool -- Bread Scraper WS-TL-SK-SCRAPER 157.73$
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Specialty Equipment
Duck Roasting Oven WS-DO-5048-RFG-L/R 45,851.85$
Pita Bread Oven (Dual Burner Phoenix 4343) WS-PX-4343-RFG-L/R 35,066.67$
Pita Bread Oven (Dual Burner Phoenix 4355) WS-PX-4355-RFG-L/R 39,760.00$
Pita Bread Accessories See Pheonix Accessories
Robata Grill WS-SFB-ROBATA-53 15,434.67$
Satay / Sate Grill Rack 000-SKEWER-(SIZE) 1,623.70$
Robata Grill Accessories, see Broiler Accessories
9660 Coal Fired Oven WS-FD-9660-RFG-IR-CL 84,656.00$
11260 Coal Fired Oven WS-FD-11260-RFG-IR-CL 100,024.00$
Coal Oven Accessories, see Fire Deck Accessories
Naples Style Gas-Fired Oven, 5' WS-MS-5-RFG-IR-NAP 51,229.33$
Naples Style Gas-Fired Oven, 6' WS-MS-6-RFG-IR-NAP 58,056.00$
Naples Oven Accessories, see 5' and 6' MS Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
The Phoenix
The Phoenix 3030 Gas-Fired WS-PX-3030-RFG 24,749.33$
The Phoenix 4343 Gas-Fired WS-PX-4343-RFG 26,120.00$
The Bistro 4343 Gas-Fired Oven (ETL Listed) WS-BL-4343-RFG 31,469.33$
The Phoenix 4355 Gas-Fired WS-PX-4355-RFG 36,349.33$
Dual - Burner "Pita Bread" Congifurations
Dual Burner Phoenix 4343 WS-PX-4343-RFG-L/R 36,469.33$
Dual Burner Phoenix 4355 WS-PX-4355-RFG-L/R 41,416.00$
Decorative Log Set 000-4343-LOG     901.33$
Powder Coat in Standard Colors (All Sides Upper Half) Available in Red, Blue or Black 1,933.33$
Factory prepped for field façade (All Sides Upper Half) Adds FF to oven Part # 1,914.67$
Storage Box -- Powder Coated 0-4343-BOX-PC 5,061.33$
Storage Box -- Stainless Steel 0-4343-BOX-SS 5,061.33$
Fire Deck Ovens
6045 Full Gas (Left) WS-FD-6045-RFG-L-IR 53,928.00$
8645 Full Gas (Radiant Left, Right, IR) WS-FD-8645-RFG-L/R-IR 64,016.00$
9660 Full Gas (Radiant Left, Right, IR) WS-FD-9660-RFG-L/R-IR 71,690.67$
11260 Full Gas (Radiant Left, Right, IR) WS-FD-11260-RFG-L/R-IR 86,578.67$
9660 Coal Fired Oven WS-FD-9660-RFG-IR-CL 84,656.00$
11260 Coal Fired Oven WS-FD-11260-RFG-IR-CL 100,024.00$
Upcharge for Town Gas configuration of IR Burner 2,657.78$
Factory prepped for field façade (front only) Adds "FF" Suffix to Model Number 1,872.00$

inc. LP-12, UP, BS, BH
Tool Set, Wood Oven, Short (WS-TL-SET-S-W) For 3030, 4343, 4' Ovens 2,184.00$
inc. LP-12, UP, BS, BH, PS
Tool Set, Gas Oven, Med. (WS-TL-SET-M-GAS) For 4355, 5', 6045, 8645, 9660, 11260 2,322.67$
inc. LP-12, LP-16 UP, BS, BH
Tool Set, Wood Oven, Med. (WS-TL-SET-M-W) For 4355, 5', 6045, 8645, 9660, 11260 2,738.67$
inc. LP-12, LP-16 UP, BS, BH, PS
Tool Set, Gas Oven, Long (WS-TL-SET-L-GAS) For 6' Oven 2,565.33$
inc. LP-12, LP-16 UP, BS, BH
Tool Set Wood Oven Long (WS TL SET L W) For 6' Oven 2 981 33$Tool Set, Wood Oven, Long (WS-TL-SET-L-W) For 6' Oven 2,981.33$
inc. LP-12, LP-16 UP, BS, BH, PS
Tool Set, Gas Oven, X-Long (WS-TL-SET-XL-GAS) For 9690, 11290, 7' 2,565.33$
inc. LP-12, LP-16 UP, BS, BH
Tool Set, Wood Oven, X-Long (WS-TL-SET-XL-W) For 9690, 11290, 7' 2,981.33$
inc. LP-12, LP-16 UP, BS, BH, PS
Loading Peel 12" WS-TL-LP-12 485.33$
Loading Peel 14" WS-TL-LP-14 520.00$
Loading Peel 16" WS-TL-LP-16 554.67$
Loading Peel 18" WS-TL-LP-18 554.67$
S/S Utility Peel 8" WS-TL-UP 346.67$
Natural Bristle Floor Brush WS-TL-NFB-51 104.00$
S/S In-Line Floor Brush WS-TL-IFB 277.33$
S/S T-Style Floor Brush WS-TL-TFB 277.33$
S/S Bubble Hook WS-TL-BH 277.33$
S/S Ash Shovel WS-TL-PS 416.00$
S/S Long-Handled Wok 14" (bowl is mild steel) WS-TL-WOK 520.00$
S/S Oven Floor Touch-Up Tool WS-TL-TU 376.00$
S/S Floor Brush Set (1TFB, 1IFB, 1NFB) WS-TL-BS 658.67$
Replacement Brush Head 3000-0002 69.33$
Ventilation Options
Exhausto #012 Fan (For Direct Connection) WS-GSV-012 3,848.00$
Exhausto #014 Fan (For Direct Connection) WS-GSV-014 4,784.00$
Exhausto 250 Fan (For use with a Hood) WS-GSV-250 5,512.00$
Exhausto 315 Fan (For use with a Hood) WS-GSV-315 6,413.33$
Balancing Damper (For use with a Hood) GAYLORD-GBD 1,760.00$
Fire Deck / Phoenix Hoods
4343 / 4355 Hood SG-BDL-O-WS-42.5-FF-PPA 5,938.67$
6045 Hood SG-BDL-O-WS-50-FF-PPA  7,242.67$

  Upcharge for Spark Arrestor Spray (SAS) to Hood Adds "SAS" to part number 7,899.26$
     4' Hood 0-4-SA-FILTER 416.00$
     5', 6' & 4343 Hood 0-5.6-SA-FILTER 693.33$
     7' & 6045 Hood 0-7-SA-FILTER 693.33$
     9660,9690 & 8645 Hood 0-8645-SA-FILTER 1,317.33$
ROTISSERIES & CHARBROILERS
Prices for our most commonly ordered tools and accessories.
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ROTISSERIES
WS-SFR-6 Olympus WS-SFR-6-(L/R) 73,461.33$
  Deep-Box Broiler Added to Front WS-SFR-6-DB-(L/R) 12,320.00$
  Shallow-Box Broiler added to Front WS-SFR-6-SB-(L/R) 7,349.33$
WS-SSR Okanogan WS-SSR-(45/57)-)(L/R) 17,482.67$
WS-GFR-6 Cascade WS-GFR-6-(L/R)-(NG/LP) 79,106.67$
  Gas Broiler added to Front WS-GFR-6-MB-(L/R)-(NG/LP) 16,970.67$
Upgrade to 10 Spit Configuration WS-SFR-10 5,240.00$
WS-GFR-10 5,061.33$
Whatcom Vertical Spit Rotisserie (Front Door Only) WS-GVR-10 39,885.33$
  Add Rear Door 4,784.00$
Rotisserie Accessories